As thtM

EQUESTRIAN J

74

N

2

/

WORKING HUNTER PERFORMANCE SHOW

2ND JULY 2023
RESULTS

Number Rider Horse
CLASS 1 - 30cms
Class 1 - 30cms NS Millie O’Connor Doris
Class 1 - 30cms NS | Olivia Mandley Buzz
Class1-30cms| 319 | Sarah Francis Townend Bevis

CLASS 2 - 40cms

Class 2-40cms| 315 | Charlotte knight Colliers oriel
Class 2 -40cms| 316 |Martha Nicklin Harry

Class 2 -40cms| 320 | Lara Cigsar Doylan Edna May

Section

LR
Junior (12 & under)

Senior

Junior (12 & under)
Junior (12 & under)
Junior (12 & under)

1

Placing

1st

1st
2nd
3rd



Class 2 - 40cms NS | Olivia Mandley

Class 2 -40cms| 319 | Sarah Francis

CH 1 - MINI CHAMPIONSHIP
319 |Sarah Francis
315 | Charlotte knight

CLASS 3 - 50cms JUNIOR

Class 3-50cms| 315 |Charlotte knight
Class 3-50cms| 320 | Lara Cigsar
Class 2 -40cms| 316 | Martha Nicklin
Class3-50cms| 357 |Maisie

Class 3-50cms| 312 |Abigail Collett
CLASS 4 - 60cms JUNIOR
Class 4 - 60cms| 325 | Lilly Meer

Class4 - 60cms, 361 | Chloe mai Cotterill
Class 4 - 60cms| 365
Class 3-50cms| 357 |Maisie

Class 4 -60cms| W/D |Abigail Collett

Isabel Kennedy

Buzz

Townend Bevis

Townend Bevis

Colliers oriel

Colliers oriel

Doylan Edna May

Harry
My lucky charm

Dennis the Menace

Herbie

Cloongoonagh princess

Blairmore Silver Birch

My lucky charm

Dennis the Menace

Junior (17 & under)

Senior

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Junior

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Junior

1st

CHAMPION
RESERVE

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th



CLASS 4 - 60cms SENIOR

Class 4 - 60cms
Class 4 - 60cms
Class 4 - 60cms

335
328
331

Stephanie Dunn

Katy Marks
Pagan Prinold

Cassy Senior
Fudge Senior
Hiphop Delboy Senior

CH 2 - BEGINNERS CHAMPIONSHIP

315
335

Charlotte knight
Stephanie Dunn

CLASS 5 - 70cms JUNIOR

Class 5 - 70cms
Class 5 - 70cms
Class 5 - 70cms
Class 5 - 70cms

322
365
333
361

Alisha mansell
Isabel Kennedy

Olivia Bennett

Chloe mai Cotterill

CLASS 5 - 70cms SENIOR

Class 5 - 70cms
Class 5 - 70cms
Class 5 - 70cms
Class 5 - 70cms
Class 5 - 70cms
Class 5 - 70cms

331
331
328
335
306
W/D

Pagan Prinold
Pagan Prinold
Katy Marks
Steph Dunn
Rachel Batt

Samantha Bell

Colliers oriel

Cassy

Rosie Junior
Blairmore Silver Birch |Junior
Ray Junior

Cloongoonagh princess | Junior

Hip Hop Senior
Wood you like Senior
Fudge Senior
Cassy

Chester Senior
Monty Senior

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th



CLASS 6 - 80cms JUNIOR

Class 6 - 80cms| 322 | Alisha mansell
CLASS 6 - 80cms SENIOR

Class 6 -80cms| 331 |Pagan Prinold

Class 6-80cms| 369 | Grace Hampton

Class 6-80cms| 337 | Jessica Ralph

Class 6 -80cms| 306 |Rachel Batt

Class 6-80cms| W/D |Alexandra Newcombe
Class 6-80cms| W/D | Nikki Newcombe
Class 6 - 80cms| W/D |Samantha Bell
CLASS 7 - 90cms

Class 7-90cms| 307 |Sarah Allman

Class 7-90cms| 336 | Sadie.

Class 7-90cms| W/D |Alexandra Newcombe
Class 7-90cms| W/D | Nikki Newcombe
Class 7-90cms| N/S |Carolyn Banner
CLASS 8 - 1m

Class 8 -1.00m | 307 |Sarah Allman

Rosie

Wood you like
Burt

Creagh Rover
Chester
Shanbally Epona
Dianne

Monty

Gavin

Galway King
Shanbally Epona
Dianne

Gortfree Star

Gavin

Junior

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

Senior
Junior
Senior
Senior

Senior

Senior

1st

1st
2nd
3rd

1st

1st



Class 8 - 1.00m N/S | Carolyn Banner Gortfree Star Senior

CH 3 - CHAMPIONSHIP

322 | Alisha mansell Rosie
331 |Pagan Prinold Wood you like



