

WORKING HUNTER PERFORMANCE SHOW

2ND JULY 2023

RESULTS

	Number	Rider	Horse	Section	Placing
CLASS 1 - 3	0cms				
Class 1 - 30cms	NS	Millie O'Connor	Doris	LR	
Class 1 - 30cms	NS	Olivia Mandley	Buzz	Junior (12 & under)	
Class 1 - 30cms	319	Sarah Francis	Townend Bevis	Senior	1st
CLASS 2 - 4	0cms				
Class 2 - 40cms	315	Charlotte knight	Colliers oriel	Junior (12 & under)	1st
Class 2 - 40cms	316	Martha Nicklin	Harry	Junior (12 & under)	2nd
Class 2 - 40cms	320	Lara Cigsar	Doylan Edna May	Junior (12 & under)	3rd

Class 2 - 40cms	NS	Olivia Mandley	Buzz	Junior (17 & under)	
Class 2 - 40cms	319	Sarah Francis	Townend Bevis	Senior	1st
CH 1 - MIN		MPIONSHIP			
	319	Sarah Francis	Townend Bevis		CHAMPION
	315	Charlotte knight	Colliers oriel		RESERVE
CLASS 3 - 5	0cms	JUNIOR			
Class 3 - 50cms	315	Charlotte knight	Colliers oriel	Junior	1st
Class 3 - 50cms	320	Lara Cigsar	Doylan Edna May	Junior	2nd
Class 2 - 40cms	316	Martha Nicklin	Harry	Junior	3rd
Class 3 - 50cms	357	Maisie	My lucky charm	Junior	4th
Class 3 - 50cms	312	Abigail Collett	Dennis the Menace	Junior	E
CLASS 4 - 6	0cms	JUNIOR			
Class 4 - 60cms	325	Lilly Meer	Herbie	Junior	1st
Class 4 - 60cms	361	Chloe mai Cotterill	Cloongoonagh princess	Junior	2nd
Class 4 - 60cms	365	Isabel Kennedy	Blairmore Silver Birch	Junior	3rd
Class 3 - 50cms	357	Maisie	My lucky charm	Junior	4th
Class 4 - 60cms	W/D	Abigail Collett	Dennis the Menace	Junior	

CLASS 4 - 6	0cms	SENIOR			
Class 4 - 60cms	335	Stephanie Dunn	Cassy	Senior	1st
Class 4 - 60cms	328	Katy Marks	Fudge	Senior	2nd
Class 4 - 60cms	331	Pagan Prinold	Hiphop Delboy	Senior	3rd
CH 2 - BEGI	NNEF	S CHAMPIONS	HIP		
	315	Charlotte knight	Colliers oriel		
	335	Stephanie Dunn	Cassy		
CLASS 5 - 7	0cms	JUNIOR			
Class 5 - 70cms	322	Alisha mansell	Rosie	Junior	1st
Class 5 - 70cms	365	Isabel Kennedy	Blairmore Silver Birch	Junior	2nd
Class 5 - 70cms	333	Olivia Bennett	Ray	Junior	3rd
Class 5 - 70cms	361	Chloe mai Cotterill	Cloongoonagh princess	Junior	E
CLASS 5 - 7	0cms	SENIOR			
Class 5 - 70cms	331	Pagan Prinold	Нір Нор	Senior	1st
Class 5 - 70cms	331	Pagan Prinold	Wood you like	Senior	2nd
Class 5 - 70cms	328	Katy Marks	Fudge	Senior	3rd
Class 5 - 70cms	335	Steph Dunn	Cassy		4th
Class 5 - 70cms	306	Rachel Batt	Chester	Senior	5th
Class 5 - 70cms	W/D	Samantha Bell	Monty	Senior	

CLASS 6 - 8	0cms	JUNIOR	·		
Class 6 - 80cms	322	Alisha mansell	Rosie	Junior	1st
CLASS 6 - 8	Ocms	SENIOR			
Class 6 - 80cms	331	Pagan Prinold	Wood you like	Senior	1st
Class 6 - 80cms	369	Grace Hampton	Burt	Senior	2nd
Class 6 - 80cms	337	Jessica Ralph	Creagh Rover	Senior	3rd
Class 6 - 80cms	306	Rachel Batt	Chester	Senior	E
Class 6 - 80cms	W/D	Alexandra Newcombe	Shanbally Epona	Senior	
Class 6 - 80cms	W/D	Nikki Newcombe	Dianne	Senior	
Class 6 - 80cms	W/D	Samantha Bell	Monty	Senior	
CLASS 7 - 9	0cms				
Class 7 - 90cms	307	Sarah Allman	Gavin	Senior	1st
Class 7 - 90cms	336	Sadie.	Galway King	Junior	E
Class 7 - 90cms	W/D	Alexandra Newcombe	Shanbally Epona	Senior	
Class 7 - 90cms	W/D	Nikki Newcombe	Dianne	Senior	
Class 7 - 90cms	N/S	Carolyn Banner	Gortfree Star	Senior	
CLASS 8 - 1	m				
Class 8 - 1.00m	307	Sarah Allman	Gavin	Senior	1st

Class 8 - 1.00m	N/S	Carolyn Banner	Gortfree Star	Senior	
CH 3 - CHAMPIONSHIP					
	322	Alisha mansell	Rosie		
	331	Pagan Prinold	Wood you like		